
Planet Ricetrasmettitore 100Base-FX porta SFP
(1310nm, LC, modalità singola) - 20 km

MFB-F20
EAN 4711213688836

PLANET 100 Mbps SFP Module, Up to 20km Singlemode, LC Duplex
Connector, 100Base-FX

.Modulo con 100 Mbps, LC, monomodale, solo per il Planet
SGSW-2840, SGSD-1022, FGSW-2624SF, FT-1105A, FT-1205A e FT-905A.

• Supporto DDM: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 38 4.10 32.00 41.00 28.00 36,736.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.10 5.00 14.50 10.50 761.25

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.10 5.00 14.50 10.50 761.25

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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